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General Election - 11/03/2020

Audit Random Seed
Audit Risk Limit

Total Ballot Cards In Manifest
Total CVRs in CVR Export File
Total Ballot Cards Audited
Number of Audit Rounds

Round Summary

Ballot Cards Audited

Discrepancies (Audited Contests)
Discrepancies (Non-Audited Contests)
Disag (Audited C )
Disagreements (Non-Audited Contests)

Audited Contests
City of Canon City Ballot Question 2A - Vote For 1

United States Senator - Vote For 1

Presidential Electors - Vote For 1

Proposition 114 (STATUTORY) - Vote For 1

92076602804272786701

Choice
No/Against
Yes/For

Choice

Cory Gardner

John W. Hickenlooper
Raymon Anthony Doane
Daniel Doyle

Stephan "Seku" Evans
Bruce Lohmiller

Danny Skelly

Michael Sanchez

Choice

Donald J. Trump / Michael R. Pence
Joseph R. Biden / Kamala D. Harris

Jo Jorgensen / Jeremy "Spike" Cohen
Don Blankenship / William Mohr
Howie Hawkins / Angela Nicole Walker
Kanye West / Michelle Tidball

Mark Charles / Adrian Wallace

Bill Hammons / Eric Bodenstab

Phil Collins / Billy Joe Parker

Brian Carroll / Amar Patel

Brock Pierce / Karla Ballard

Gloria La Riva / Sunil Freeman

Kyle Kenley Kopitke / Nathan Re Vo Sorenson
Joe McHugh / Elizabeth Storm

Princess Khadijah Maryam Jacob-Fambro / Khadijah Maryam Jacob Sr.

Alyson Kennedy / Malcolm Jarrett

Dario Hunter / Dawn Neptune Adams

Roque "Rocky" De La Fuente / Darcy G. Richardson
Blake Huber / Frank Atwood

Kasey Wells / Rachel Wells

Jordan "Cancer" Scott / Jennifer Tepool

Joseph Kishore / Norissa Santa Cruz

Tom Hoefling / Andy Prior

Todd Cella / Timothy Bryan Cella

Choice
No/Against
Yes/For
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26289
26289
77
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Votes
5686
3098

Votes
17450
7201
508
129
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Votes
15573
9308

Margin

Margin
10249

Margin
10148

Margin

Diluted Margin %

Diluted Margin %
38.98588763

Diluted Margin %
38.60169653

Diluted Margin %



Round 1

Ballot Cards Audited 69
No Discrepancies Recorded

No Disagreements Recorded

Ballot Cards Selected

Imprinted ID Audited
2-16-24 Yes
2-25-17 Yes
2-48-21 Yes
2-61-10 Yes
2-70-14 Yes
2-83-22 Yes
2-127-8 Yes
2-148-7 Yes
2-154-10 Yes
2-157-5 Yes
2-171-16 Yes
2-179-5 Yes
2-203-14 Yes
2-252-21 Yes
2-281-20 Yes
2-284-20 Yes
2-294-14 Yes
2-305-7 Yes
2-310-1 Yes
2-311-20 Yes
2-318-23 Yes
2-332-13 Yes
2-374-12 Yes
2-388-15 Yes
2-395-23 Yes
2-397-21 Yes
2-406-3 Yes
2-414-6 Yes
2-432-6 Yes
2-433-2 Yes
2-437-14 Yes
2-442-20 Yes
2-465-14 Yes
2-468-22 Yes
2-503-10 Yes
2-513-18 Yes
2-516-24 Yes
2-563-19 Yes
2-590-1 Yes
2-600-25 Yes
2-619-19 Yes
2-632-7 Yes
2-679-8 Yes
2-689-30 Yes
2-698-41 Yes
2-702-48 Yes
2-709-46 Yes
2-728-30 Yes
2-739-40 Yes
2-745-18 Yes
2-753-50 Yes
2-758-6 Yes
2-760-27 Yes
2-771-10 Yes
2-774-15 Yes
2-792-13 Yes
2-798-34 Yes
2-807-46 Yes
2-817-10 Yes
2-817-23 Yes
2-825-34 Yes
2-826-26 Yes
2-835-33 Yes
2-837-48 Yes
2-839-18 Yes
2-839-37 Yes
2-852-2 Yes
2-864-38 Yes

2-873-37 Yes

Discrepancy
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

Disagreement
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No



Round 2

Ballot Cards Audited 8
No Discrepancies Recorded

No Disagreements Recorded

Ballot Cards Selected

Imprinted ID Audited Discrepancy Disagreement
2-22-17 Yes No No
2-120-19 Yes No No
2-165-9 Yes No No
2-320-7 Yes No No
2-548-13 Yes No No
2-606-9 Yes No No
2-663-15 Yes No No

2-866-50 Yes No No



Affirmation

We hereby affirm that the results presented in this report are
accurate to the best of our knowledge.

Round 1

Audit board 1: Berlinda Bobian  Brenda VanEgmond
Round 2

Audit board 1: Berlinda Bobian ~ Brenda VanEgmond
County Clerk




